
Planning Committee (January 2017 to May 2018) 
 
 

Date Closing date for speaking rights/written 
submissions 

Wednesday 18 January 2017 
 

5.00 pm on Wednesday 11 January 2017 

Thursday 2 February 2017 5.00 pm on Thursday 26 January 2017 
 

Wednesday 15 February 2017 
 

5.00 pm on Wednesday 8 February 2017 

Wednesday 1 March 2017 
 

5.00 pm on Wednesday 22 February 2017 

Wednesday 15 March 2017 
 

5.00 pm on Wednesday 8 March 2017 

Wednesday 29 March 2017 5.00 pm on Wednesday 22 March 2017 
 

Wednesday 12 April 2017 
 

5.00 pm on Wednesday 5 April 2017 

Wednesday 10 May 2017 
 

5.00 pm on Wednesday 3 May 2017 

Wednesday 7 June 2017 5.00 pm on Wednesday 31 May 2017 
 

Wednesday 5 July 2017 5.00 pm on Wednesday 28 June 2017 
 

Wednesday 2 August 2017 5.00 pm on Wednesday 26 July 2017 
 

Wednesday 30 August 2017 5.00 pm on Wednesday 23 August 2017 
 

Wednesday 27 September 2017 5.00 pm on Wednesday 20 September 2017 
 

Wednesday 25 October 2017 5.00 pm on Wednesday 18 October 2017 
 

Wednesday 22 November 2017 5.00 pm on Wednesday 15 November 2017 
 

Wednesday 20 December 2017 5.00 pm on Wednesday 13 December 2017 
 

Wednesday 17 January 2018 5.00 pm on Wednesday 10 January 2018 
 

Wednesday 14 February 2018 5.00 pm on Wednesday 7 February 2018 
 

Wednesday 14 March 2018 5.00 pm on Wednesday 7 March 2018 
 

Wednesday 11 April 2018 5.00 pm on Wednesday 4 April 2018 
 

Wednesday 9 May 2018 5.00 pm on Wednesday 2 May 2018 



 
 
 
Please note extra Planning Meetings have been scheduled up until the end of March 2017.  A 
review will be held at the end of March to decide if the Committee can revert back to monthly 
meetings.  Therefore this schedule of dates could be subject to change from April 2017 onwards.



 
 


